12 Ekim 2001 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ORENLI GELIN(11)

2 MAHMUDIYE(9)

3 DILRUBA(14)

4  GULPEMBE(6)

5 KUMRU@®)

6  ELIFNUR(1)

7  SACAN(16)

8 SIRE)

9 EYLEM5)

10 ALMRA(12)

11 DILAHANIM(13)
12 KARADEREYELI(7)
13 KARALARBAHSISLI(3)
14 ELIFCE(4)

15 FADILE(15)

16 SEVIAPHANIM(17)

17 NAZGUL(10)

Yas
3yad

3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3ykd
3yad
3yad
3yad
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd
3yad
3ykd

3yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)10.800 &
1.)1.080 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SERTAN - NEAVE 46

OZUSAN- AYBIKE
DINGERBEY - HANIVAGA. 1
OZUSAN- AVBER
SEKLAVI.37 - SEYYARE5S0
FINAL - NAZILE

ARCAN - ESENGUL.1
SERHANBEY - MEBRUKE 79
KALAMS - MUS OVASI
ALBATUR - KEMIYETULIRAK 58
TUNCA - DILAN1
NOKTABATUR - AZIZE
EMIROGLU - BEDAL.2
NOKTABATUR - BEGUM
NANDAR- ADILE7
GURBATUR- ALEV

GOKAY .1 - NERGIZ

SARTLI 2/Disi
2)4320%
2)432¢%
Siklet Jokey

56 MUDEMR
54  SAKCIFTGI
53 NiYAZIKONUK
56 AYILMAZ
54  OSEZK

57 F.YARDIVCI
53  EBAYSAL
59  H.BASOGLU
56 SYILDIRIM
53 TBAGCI
515  NKONUK
56  SBOYRAZ
58 VKESKIN
56 D.AKDI

51 K. SENGEL
53 UYAVLA

56  CKOGAK

IKILI( ) 66,95 £, TABELA BAHIS( ) 342,01 4, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ( ) 20,20 ©

Sahip
AHM TURAN

YUS. DEMIRCIOGLU
NAZ. BAYRAM
MUS. KATI

MUS. ARSLAN
HAL. KATI

CEL. TUMBUL
FUA SIMSEK
MER. KILIC
CEL. ERDOGAN
MEH. SIMSEK
H. HUS. KAVAZ
MUZ CAN

EM. KAVCIN
AHM DEMR
HAM FIKIR

I. ETH. EREN

56 kg,

3)2.160 ¢
3)216 ¢

Antrendrii
RARSLAN

T.KONUK
B.C.AGAOGLU
I.AKBALI
C.SAYIN
I.AKBALI
MKILICSEREN
MKILICSEREN
H.CANSU
RARSLAN
0.0ZAKDAG
ATEMIZER
HAY.CAN
O.C.VURAL
RARSLAN
O.0ZAKDAG

MKORKMAZ

Bursa Hipdromu (55. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

Derece

143.72

14431

1.44.73

1.44.78

1.44.96

1.45.09

1.45.98

1.46.83

1.46.88

14716

1.48.32

1.48.34

1.49.84

1.50.05

1.50.65

1.50.89

1.51.93

4)1.080 ¢
4)108 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk

2,85

27,60
5,75

22,60
4,20

29,15
11,00
6,65

10,85
41,70
14,85
10,70
14,85
10,05
61,30
54,80

21,05

5

8

16

12

14

13

10

1"

15

17

HP
47

40

30

42

41

a7

33

45

43

22

45

45

53

45

20

0

42



